
SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KAIRON PATTI

LIST OF STUDENTS 2020-22 B.ED
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.

ROL
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CA
TE
GA
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E OF 
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AAD
HAR
CAR
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MAR
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RAN
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CAND
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OF 
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SSION
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OF 
ADMI
SSION

1 1401 SAKSHI
RAJESH
KUMAR

ANJU
GE
N

02/11/
2000

2017.SW/
A.766

3140 
4861 
4617

1854/24
00

77.25%

SCI-
MATH

NA 1145 203240
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

2 1402
MANPR
EET 
KAUR

MANJIT
SINGH

SURIN
DER 
KAUR

SC
03/11/
2000

 
3699 
8463 
0048

1686/24
00

70.25%

SST-
PBI

NA 3067 205646
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

3 1403
ANURE
ET 
KAUR

SUKHK
IRAND
EEP 
SINGH

NIRM
ALJIT 
KAUR

GE
N

18/06/
1998

2017.SW/
A.772

5346 
6273 
1385

1678/24
00

69.9%

SCI-
MATH

NA 3603 201617
21/112/
2020

COUN
CELLI
NG

4 1404
NAVPR
EET 
KAUR

INDERJ
IT 
SINGH

PARM
INDER
KAUR

OB
C

05/03/
1997

2017.NZ/.
1607

4151 
2940 
0373

1668/24
00

69.5%

SST-
PBI

NA 3781 215341
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

5 1405
NAVJO
T KAUR

BASAN
T 
SINGH

RAJW
ANT 
KAUR

GE
N

04/10/
1999

2017.NZ/
A.2743

2107 
5172 
6720

1487/24
00

61.95%

SST-
PBI

NA 6881 209905
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

6 1406
PRABJ
OT 
KAUR

SUKHC
HAIN 
SINGH

HARB
IR 
KAUR

GE
N

28/07/
1993

2013.GU
P/A.25

9849 
2661 
3106

1485/24
00

61.87%
1153/16
00   72%

SST-
PBI

NA 6907 206249
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

7 1407
AMAN
DEEP 
KAUR

LAKHB
IR 
SINGH

DALJI
T 
KAUR

GE
N

02/10/
1995

2012.GG
S/A.28

4851 
3736 
7795

1350/23
00 
58.69%

COM-
MATH

NA   206864
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

8 1408
MANIN
DER 
KAUR

MALKE
ET 
SINGH

DAVI
NDER 
KAUR

BC
25/02/
1999

2017.NZ/.
2575

6846 
7460 
8543

1405/24
00 
58.54%

SST-
PBI

NA 8759 212446
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

9 1409
RAMA
NDEEP 
KAUR

KULWI
NDER 
SINGH

SUKH
BIR 
KAUR

BC
21-
08-

1996

2014.MC
T/A.70

8764 
3324 
9951

1386/24
00 
57.75%

SCI-
MATH

NA 11402 213876
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

10 1410
MANDE
EP 
KAUR

PARMI
NDER 
SINGH

PARA
MJIT 
KAUR

GE
N

01/02/
1995

2012.MC
T/A.69

5720 
1323 
4725

1377/24
00 
57.37%  
919/160
0   
57.43%

SST-
PBI

NA 8826 207871
21/12/2
020 COUN

CELLI
NG

11 1411
SARAB
JIT 
KAUR

CHANA
N 
SINGH

LAKH
WIND
ER 
KAUR

GE
N

04/10/
1993

2017.NZ/.
2766

7981 
7014 
4262

1296/24
00 54%

SST-
PBI

NA 9978 206361
21/12//
2020

COUN
CELLI
NG

12 1412
KIRANJ
EET 
KAUR

LAKHB
IR 
SINGH

PALW
INDER
KAUR

GE
N

25/04/
2000

2017.NZ/.
1881

8473 
1688 
6853

1224/24
00 51%

SST-
PBI

NA 10778 204239
21/12/2
020

COUN
CELLI
NG

13 1413
HARPR
EET 
KAUR

NIRMA
L 
SINGH

SARBJ
IT 
KAUR

GE
N

11/04/
1991

2008.GG
S/A.253

5342 
2389 
2736

1200/24
00 50%  
MBE237
.00 
6.36CGP
A

ECO-
PBI

NA 10996 212334
21/12/2
020 COUN

CELLI
NG

14 1414
DALJIT 
KAUR

JARNAI
L 
SINGH

GURM
EET 
KAUR

GE
N

01/01/
1983

2012.NZ.
21242

6836 
1094 
7775

1106/24
00 
46.08%  
842/160
0 
52.87%

SST-
PBI

NA 11402 215239
1106/2
400   
46.08

COUN
CELLI
NG

15 1415
JASPRE
ET 
KAUR

HEERA 
SINGH

SUKH
WIND
ER 
KAUR

GE
N

12/10/
1997

2015.MC
T/A.68

6160 
9426 
3939

1553/24
00

64.70%
1089/16
75 65%

SCI-
MATH

NA 1712 209482
14/01/2
021

COUN
CELLI
NG

16 1416
KAMAL
JEET 
KAUR

JASWA
NT 
SINGH

PARA
MJIT 
KAUR

GE
N

24/08/
1990

2016.NZ.
453

8210 
2222 
6391

1353/24
00   
56.37

SST-
PBI

NA 3805 201954
14/01/2
021

COUN
CELLI
NG



17 1417
POOJA 
SHARM
A

RAMAN
SHARM
A

MANJ
U 
SHAR
MA

GE
N

10/10/
1996

2013.BKS
/D.22

9009 
3718 
9009

1224/24
00  51 %
762/160
0 
47.62%

SST-
ENG

NA 4682 207507
14/01/2
021

COUN
CELLI
NG

18 1418
KULDE
EP 
KAUR

JARNAI
L 
SINGH

GURM
EET 
KAUR

GE
N

01/01/
1984

2010.NZ.
163

 

1062/24
00 
44.25%  
800/160
0 50%

SST-
PBI

NA 4952 215220
14/01/2
021

COUN
CELLI
NG

19 1419
AVNEE
T KAUR

CHANA
N 
SINGH

PARA
MJIT 
KAUR

GE
N

30/03/
1999

2017.GU
P/A.24

8675 
1414 
6416

1866/24
00 
77.75%

SST-
ENG

NA NA  NA
19/01/2
021

MQ

20 1420
KULWI
NDER 
KAUR

DHARA
M 
SINGH

HARB
HAJA
N 
KAUR

GE
N

15/09/
1996

2015.SW/
A.478

5292 
1660 
2794

1254/24
00 
52.25%

SST-
PBI

NA NA  NA
19/01/2
021

MQ

21 1421
SUKHW
INDER 
KAUR

KARAJ 
SINGH

JASWI
NDER 
KAUR

BC
26/08/
1997

2016.GC
B/D.9

9093
5636
5222

SST-
ENG

NA NA NA
02/02/2
021

MQ


